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Rang StartNr
1 6
2 5
3 8
4 253
5 97
6 238
7 254
8 66
9 246
10 292
11 300
12 247
13 160
14 296
15 219
16 310
17 269
18 225
19 212
20 135
21 106
22 117
23 82
24 108
25 274
26 326
27 288
28 245
29 45
30 46
31 128
32 336
33 139
34 287
35 87
36 13
37 209
38 276
39 18
40 330
41 258
42 68
43 306
44 322
45 76
46 89
47 79
48 201
49 302
50 331
51 298
52 109
53 243

Einlauf_Frauen

12.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2015

Name

Noll Melanie

Merenyi Timea, HUN
Maier Michelle
Freitag Karin, AUT
Keller Elke

Bauer Mechthilde
Deurs Kirsten

Kleiser Daniela
Danner Heidi
Héldrich Claudia
Mangold-Wolf Paula
Schiederer Gerdi
Wermescher lldiko, HUN
Kesper Gerhild

Nagel Sabine

Rohr Barbara

Feiler Brigitte
Fladerer Elisabeth
Hilscher Manuela
Zipperle Marlene, ITA
Geiken Annette
Altvater Arina

Vogt Simone

Gade Hannah

Frank Rowi

Leroch Claudia
Donauer Sabine
Teller Julia
Hundhammer Beate
Rdsner Daniela
Fischer-G6tz Sonja
Porschmann Sarah
Schinke Mandy
Rester Claudia

Resa Asih Muliani
Christl Resi

Gehrke Marie

Zander Marion
Wagenpfeil Elisabeth
Gley Kerstin

Draszcz Jeanine, FRA
Spira Irina, AUT
Kriiger Eva, AUT
Huber Sonja
Riemerschmid Simone
Ghaleb Ursula, GBR
Breitsameter Dagmar
Wermescher Imola, HUN
Stetter Monika
Mackensen Kirsten
Chau Minh-Navyet
Lipp Gisela
Weingast Karin

5,5 km und 860 Hm

Verein

TSV Annweiler
Salomon Hungary
PTSV Rosenheim

LG ltter

LG Filstal

SC Gail3ach

Munchen

TSV Oberhaching

SC Gaif3ach

Minchen

PTSV Rosenheim

SC Gaif3ach

Mammut

Otterfing

SVO LA Germaringen
Bad Tolz

FT Jahn Landsberg
Stadtbergen

TUS Holzkirchen
SportClub Berg/Eppan
LAZ PUMA Rhein Sieg
Team Altvater's
Sportunion Neckarsulm
Munchen
Rottach-Egern
Oberpframmern
Krailling

Munchen

Regensburg

LC Tolzer Land
Munchen

Munchen

Dresden
Kletterzentrum Freising
Bad Wiessee

LC Aichach

VFL Kaufering
Ismaning

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Hamburg

MRRC Miinchen

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
Gilching

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Kleindingharting
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Lappersdorf

VFL Kaufering
Munchen

Norderstedt

Munchen

MRRC Miinchen
Karlsruhe

JG
1984
1971
1991
1980
1966
1992
1975
1998
1962
1972
1962
1959
1965
1967
1985
1969
1970
1995
1965
1954
1967
1990
1970
1980
1965
1974
1966
1985
1980
1962
1962
1988
1984
1976
1987
1948
2002
1961
1967
1966
1956
1944
1963
1974
1973
1953
1970
2002
1954
1966
1977
1951
1979

AK
WHK
W40
WHK
W35
W45
WHK
W40
WJlg
W50
W40
W50
W55
W50
W45
WHK
W45
W45
WHK
W50
W60
W45
WHK
W45
W35
W50
W40
W45
WHK
W35
W50
W50
WHK
WHK
W35
WHK
W65
WJg
W50
W45
W45
W55
W65
W50
W40
W40
W60
W45
WJg
W60
W45
W35
W60
W35
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K

Zeit
0:41:03
0:41:19
0:41:30
0:43:39
0:45:43
0:46:39
0:46:52
0:47:58
0:48:37
0:49:18
0:49:23
0:50:46
0:51:42
0:52:22
0:53:26
0:53:43
0:54:06
0:54:30
0:54:47
0:55:10
0:55:21
0:55:38
0:55:42
0:56:35
0:57:01
0:57:14
0:58:39
0:58:48
0:59:26
1.00:17
1.00:22
1.01:07
1.01:20
1.01:44
1.01:47
1.04:18
1.04:27
1.04:46
1.04:46
1.04:49
1:05:50
1:08:21
1.08:34
1:09:47
1:10:49
1:10:50
1:11:23
1:12:18
1:13:20
1:16:37
1:16:40
1:21:07
1:24:07
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